



Pre-retirement planning questions, answered

An education meeting with WhartonHill Advisors

Get help planning for your future. As a Sprinkler Industry Supplemental Pension Fund (SIS Pension Fund) participant, you have access to WhartonHill Advisors—a retirement consulting firm that specializes in helping plan participants create and define an individual investment and retirement strategy.

Attend a 60-minute live, interactive webinar that answers common preretirement questions, presented by Karen Sciarra of WhartonHill Advisors. Learn more about getting ready for retirement, Social Security, retirement budgeting, investment choices and distribution options.

Space for sessions is limited and will be filled on a first-come, firstserved basis. Please retain the registration confirmation email as this has the webinar link and toll-free number that you will need to call into. An email reminder will also be sent 24 hours prior to the meeting.

Dates/times		Registration
Wednesday, March 6	5:00 P.M., ET	Click here to register Meeting ID 925 8190 2936 Passcode: 696936
	6:00 P.M., ET	Click here to register Meeting ID 963 9266 9251 Passcode: 561019
Thursday, March 7	6:00 P.M., ET	Click here to register Meeting ID 912 5120 7275 Passcode: 746919
	7:00 P.M., ET	Click here to register Meeting ID 940 6110 5145 Passcode: 600842
Saturday, March 9	12:00 P.M., ET	Click here to register Meeting ID 969 0416 9044 Passcode: 433710

John Hancock Retirement Plan Services, LLC, SIS Pension Fund, and WhartonHill Advisors are unaffiliated and none are responsible for the liabilities of the others.

John Hancock Retirement Plan Services LLC provides administrative and/or recordkeeping services to sponsors or administrators of retirement plans as well as a platform of investment alternatives that is made available without regard to the individualized needs of any plan through an open-architecture platform. John Hancock Trust Company LLC provides trust and custodial services to such plans. Unless otherwise specifically stated in writing, John Hancock Retirement Plan Services LLC does not, and is not undertaking to, provide impartial investment advice or give advice in a fiduciary capacity.

NOT FDIC INSURED. MAY LOSE VALUE. NOT BANK GUARANTEED.

© 2023 John Hancock. All rights reserved.

S-P420902-GE 02/23-420902







Please log into the webinar 10 minutes prior to the start of the meeting to help ensure that the computer you're using is compatible.

Register today by using the registration links!